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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Prewett Family Water Park Filter Replacement and Resurfacing 

  (P.W. 567-5) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  February 6, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

Western Water Features, Inc. 
El Dorado Hills 

 
 

Waterworks Industries, Inc. 
Windsor 

 
 

California Commercial Pools, Inc. 
Glendora 

 
 

Tricon Construction, Inc. 
Rancho Cordova 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$685,000.00 

 
$666,000.00 

 
$765,000.00 

 
$769,000.00 

 
$792,280.00 

 

 
 
 

Western Water Features, Inc. Waterworks Industries, Inc. California Commercial Pools, Inc. Tricon Construction, Inc.  

      
 Plaster Plaster Plaster Plaster  
 Burketts Pool Plastering Burketts Pool Plastering Adams Pool Solutions Burketts Pool Plastering  
  Electrical Electrical Demolition  
  Ultimate Electric Eric Humphrey Electric WC Maloney  
   Tile   
   Adams Pool Solutions   
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