CITY OF ANTIOCH TABULATION OF BIDS									
JOB TITLE:Prewett Family Water Park Filter Replacement and Resurfacing (P.W. 567-5)BIDS OPENED:February 6, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers									
	Engineer's Estimate	Western Water Features, Inc. El Dorado Hills	Waterworks Industries, Inc. Windsor	California Commercial Pools, Inc. Glendora	Tricon Construction, Inc. Rancho Cordova				
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$685,000.00	\$666,000.00	\$765,000.00	\$769,000.00	\$792,280.00				

Western Water Features, Inc.	Waterworks Industries, Inc.	California Commercial Pools, Inc.	Tricon Construction, Inc.	
<u>Plaster</u> Burketts Pool Plastering	<u>Plaster</u> Burketts Pool Plastering <u>Electrical</u> Ultimate Electric	Plaster Adams Pool Solutions <u>Electrical</u> Eric Humphrey Electric <u>Tile</u> Adams Pool Solutions	<u>Plaster</u> Burketts Pool Plastering <u>Demolition</u> WC Maloney	